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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 19 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2/28/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. Asceric Radomir 93 Vojvodina 30.79 642 A
2. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 31.40 605 A
3. Senicar Mladen 93 Vojvodina 31.53 598 B
4. Mladenovic Dimitrije 94 Nis 2005 31.98 573 B
5. Skakaljevic Marko 93 S.Nikola-Nis 32.69 536
6. Lekic Lazar 94 Crnica 33.05 519
7. Zuzic Marko 94 Subotica 33.08 518
8. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 34.19 469
9. Ramic Luka 94 Vojvodina 34.49 457

10. Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 35.69 412
11. Grbo Dimitrije 93 Jagodina 36.53 384
12. Nister Danijel 94 Proleter 36.56 383
13. Fenjvesi Donald 93 Becej 36.67 380
14. Banjac Vladimir 94 Profesional NS 36.69 379
15. Vojinovic Vasilije 94 Swim Star 2000 53.19 125

Omladinci

1. Bratic Marko 91 Vojvodina 30.97 631 A
2. Boric Nikola 92 Feniks 31.46 602 A
3. Pakoci Armin 91 Proleter 32.25 559 B
4. Cicovacki Milutin 91 Sombor 32.61 540 R
5. Bojic Danilo 92 11.april 32.91 526
6. Dragicevic Slaven 91 Partizan 33.42 502
7. Hegedis Norbert 92 Subotica 33.74 488
8. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 33.80 485
9. Smit Tibor 92 Dinamo 34.41 460

10. Trakic Strahinja 92 Delfin-KG 34.87 442
11. Skrpan Gligor 92 Dinamo 34.90 441
12. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 35.35 424
13. Farkas Daniel 92 Becej 35.81 408
14. Pavlovic Filip 92 Jagodina 39.09 314
15. Dimic Marko 91 Swim Star 2000 39.91 295
16. Brac Milan 92 Vrbas 42.54 243
17. Devic Sava 91 Swim Star 2000 43.59 226

Apsolutno

1. Siladji Caba 90 Proleter 29.48 731 A
2. Stojanovic Boris 89 Vojvodina 30.33 672 A
3. Asceric Radomir 93 Vojvodina 30.79 642 A
4. Vujkovic Momir 90 Subotica 30.94 633 A
5. Bratic Marko 91 Vojvodina 30.97 631 A
6. Ivanovic Sava 90 Crnica 31.13 621 A
7. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 31.40 605 A
8. Boric Nikola 92 Feniks 31.46 602 A
9. Senicar Mladen 93 Vojvodina 31.53 598 B

10. Pozar Caba 86 Subotica 31.67 590 B
11. Mladenovic Dimitrije 94 Nis 2005 31.98 573 B
12. Kocic Miroslav 90 Leskovac 32.05 569 B
13. Stojiljkovic Nikola 90 Vracar 32.06 569 B
14. Djukanovic Janko 90 Beograd 32.17 563 B
15. Pakoci Armin 91 Proleter 32.25 559 B
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 19, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

16. Milosevic Vuk 87 Nis 2005 32.34 554 B
17. Nedic Sinisa 89 Banat Kikinda 32.36 553 R
18. Cicovacki Milutin 91 Sombor 32.61 540 R
19. Skakaljevic Marko 93 S.Nikola-Nis 32.69 536
20. Bojic Danilo 92 11.april 32.91 526
21. Lekic Lazar 94 Crnica 33.05 519
22. Zuzic Marko 94 Subotica 33.08 518
23. Dragicevic Slaven 91 Partizan 33.42 502
24. Hegedis Norbert 92 Subotica 33.74 488
25. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 33.80 485
26. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 34.19 469
27. Smit Tibor 92 Dinamo 34.41 460
28. Ramic Luka 94 Vojvodina 34.49 457
29. Pocuca Bojan 86 11.april 34.68 449
30. Trakic Strahinja 92 Delfin-KG 34.87 442
31. Skrpan Gligor 92 Dinamo 34.90 441
32. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 35.35 424
33. Bulatovic Blazo 90 11.april 35.41 422
34. Zimonjic Stefan 94 Valjevo 35.69 412
35. Farkas Daniel 92 Becej 35.81 408
36. Grbo Dimitrije 93 Jagodina 36.53 384
37. Nister Danijel 94 Proleter 36.56 383
38. Fenjvesi Donald 93 Becej 36.67 380
39. Banjac Vladimir 94 Profesional NS 36.69 379
40. Pavlovic Filip 92 Jagodina 39.09 314
41. Sinkovic Aron 96 Novi Sad 39.71 299
42. Dimic Marko 91 Swim Star 2000 39.91 295
43. Brac Milan 92 Vrbas 42.54 243
44. Devic Sava 91 Swim Star 2000 43.59 226
45. Vojinovic Vasilije 94 Swim Star 2000 53.19 125


